Recent Operation Round Up grants

Date Organization

5/6/20 Berthold Ambulance Service Inc
5/6/20 Berthold Park District

5/6/20 Community Cupboard Food Pantry
5/6/20 Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch
5/6/20 Domestic Violence Crisis Center
5/6/20 Kids Academy Daycare

5/6/20 Max Public School

5/6/20 Minot Public School Foundation
5/6/20 NDAD
5/6/20 ND Strong

5/6/20 Northern Plains Childrens Advocacy Center
5/6/20 Northland Health Centers
5/6/20 TGU Granville Backpack Buddies

5/6/20 TGU Towner Backpack Buddies
5/6/20 Ward County 4-H
5/6/20 Ward County Parks

9/9/20 Burlington Recreation Commission

9/9/20 Camp Bentley

9/9/20 Companions for Children

9/9/20 Cornerstone Presbyterian Church

9/9/20 Donnybrook Rural Fire District

9/9/20 Makoti Housing Corporation

9/9/20 Minot State University Development Foundation
9/9/20 Northern Plains Children's Advocacy Cener
9/9/20 The Village Family Service Center

9/9/20 Towner Fire, Ambulance & Rescue Inc

9/9/20 Ward County Historical Society
9/9/20 For Belle's Sake Animal Rescue

1/13/21 Prairie Grit Adaptive Sports

1/13/21 Companions for Children

1/13/21 Lewis and Clark 161 North Shore Plaza
1/13/21 Lutheran Social Services of North Dakota
1/13/21 Minot Symphony Association

1/13/21 North Country Trail Association

1/13/21 Northern Plains Children's Advocacy Center
1/13/21 Our Lady of Grace Food Pantry

1/13/21 TGU Towner Playground Equipment
1/13/21 Tolley Fire Department

1/13/21 Trinity Health Foundation

1/13/21 YWCA

5/5/21 Anamoose Rural Fire Protection District
5/5/21 Burlington Community First

5/5/21 Camp of the Cross Ministries

5/5/21 Community Food Pantry

5/5/21 Community Senior Center of Velva
5/5/21 Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch

5/5/21 Drake Sports Complex

5/5/21 Glenburn Fire Dept

5/5/21 Happy Hour Senior Citizens

5/5/21 Harvey Country Club

5/5/21 Harvey Fire Dept

5/5/21 Harvey Kiwanis Club

5/5/21 Harvey library

5/5/21 Kiddie Korral

5/5/21 Mouse River Players Community Theater
5/5/21 ND STRONG

5/5/21 Southside Church of the Nazarene

Purpose

Life/Form Deluxe Crisis tool
Ballfield rennovation

Food Items

Updated appliances for cottages
Storage Container to accept funiture donated
New lock system

Outdoor commons area

Office Equipment

Manual Wheelchairs

New editing laptop

Comfort Items

Multiple items

Food to fill backpacks

Food to fill backpacks

Seeking funds for backdrops
Pavilion

Amount
2,500.00
1,815.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
1,250.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,900.00

550.00

1,750.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

756.00

1,250.00

5/6/20 Total 22,971.00

Community Splash Pad 2,115.00
Playground Equipment 2,500.00
Signage for new office space 1,600.00
Pump 2,500.00
Fire suppression foam for grass and tire fires 500.00
Paint/Stain to building 2,500.00
Solar-activated lighting to illuminate hndicap-accessible ramps and walkways 2,500.00
Comfort foods that come into office 550.00
Therapy materials 1,000.00
New Ambulance 2,500.00
Renovation of donated schoolhouse 2,500.00
Construct new building 2,500.00

Action Trackchair

Video conferencing system
Digital tools to help our students during distance learning
Furniture

Digital thermometers

Re-print popular hikes broshure
Comfort Items

Stock Food Pantry

Playground equip

John Deere Gator/Trailer
Chrome books, laptops
Upgrade for programming

Washing machine and supplies

Bike safety

John Deere Tractor

Stock food pantry

Cleaning supplies

Update door access in Seegers Cottage
Baseball field

Structural Fire Gear

Fix the roof

Golf Simulator

Rescue Truck

Toddler playset, benches, and wood fiber for playground
Upgrade printer and several computers
Cameras in facility

Renovation of the MRP lobby

Editing laptop

Fix the roof

9/9/20 Total 23,265.00

2,500.00
1,349.00
293.93
2,500.00
634.30
1,000.00
550.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
1/13/21 Total 21,327.23

1,222.53
1,100.00
900.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
1,850.00
2,284.63
2,500.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
5/5/21 Total 28,357.16



