Recent Operation Round Up grants

Date	Organization	Purpose	Amount
5/6/20	Berthold Ambulance Service Inc	Life/Form Deluxe Crisis tool	2,500.00
5/6/20	Berthold Park District	Ballfield rennovation	1,815.00
5/6/20	Community Cupboard Food Pantry	Food Items	2,500.00
5/6/20	Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch	Updated appliances for cottages	1,500.00
5/6/20	Domestic Violence Crisis Center	Storage Container to accept funiture donated	1,200.00
5/6/20	Kids Academy Daycare	New lock system	1,250.00
5/6/20	Max Public School	Outdoor commons area	1,000.00
5/6/20	Minot Public School Foundation		1,000.00
5/6/20	NDAD	Office Equipment Manual Wheelchairs	1,000.00
5/6/20	ND Strong	New editing laptop	1,900.00
5/6/20	Northern Plains Childrens Advocacy Center	Comfort Items	550.00
5/6/20	Northland Health Centers	Multiple items	1,750.00
5/6/20	TGU Granville Backpack Buddies	Food to fill backpacks	1,500.00
5/6/20	TGU Towner Backpack Buddies	Food to fill backpacks	1,500.00
5/6/20	Ward County 4-H	Seeking funds for backdrops	756.00
5/6/20	Ward County Parks	Pavilion	1,250.00
		5/6/20 T	otal 22,971.00
9/9/20	Burlington Recreation Commission	Community Splash Pad	2,115.00
9/9/20	Camp Bentley	Playground Equipment	2,500.00
9/9/20	Companions for Children	Signage for new office space	1,600.00
9/9/20	Cornerstone Presbyterian Church	Pump	2,500.00
9/9/20	Donnybrook Rural Fire District	Fire suppression foam for grass and tire fires	500.00
9/9/20	Makoti Housing Corporation	Paint/Stain to building	2,500.00
9/9/20	Minot State University Development Foundation	Solar-activated lighting to illuminate hndicap-accessible ramps and walkways	2,500.00
9/9/20	Northern Plains Children's Advocacy Cener	Comfort foods that come into office	550.00
9/9/20	•		1,000.00
	The Village Family Service Center	Therapy materials	
9/9/20	Towner Fire, Ambulance & Rescue Inc	New Ambulance	2,500.00
9/9/20	Ward County Historical Society	Renovation of donated schoolhouse	2,500.00
9/9/20	For Belle's Sake Animal Rescue	Construct new building	2,500.00
		9/9/20 T	otal 23,265.00
1/13/21	Prairie Grit Adaptive Sports	Action Trackchair	2,500.00
1/13/21	Companions for Children	Video conferencing system	1,349.00
1/13/21	Lewis and Clark 161 North Shore Plaza	Digital tools to help our students during distance learning	293.93
1/13/21	Lutheran Social Services of North Dakota	Furniture	2,500.00
1/13/21	Minot Symphony Association	Digital thermometers	634.30
1/13/21	North Country Trail Association	Re-print popular hikes broshure	1,000.00
1/13/21	Northern Plains Children's Advocacy Center	Comfort Items	550.00
1/13/21	Our Lady of Grace Food Pantry	Stock Food Pantry	2,500.00
1/13/21	TGU Towner Playground Equipment	Playground equip	2,500.00
1/13/21	Tolley Fire Department	John Deere Gator/Trailer	2,500.00
1/13/21	Trinity Health Foundation	Chrome books, laptops	2,500.00
1/13/21	YWCA		2,500.00
1/13/21	TWOA	Upgrade for programming	otal 21,327.23
		1/13/21 1	Juli 21,327.23
5/5/21	Anamoose Rural Fire Protection District	Washing machine and supplies	1,222.53
5/5/21	Burlington Community First	Bike safety	1,100.00
5/5/21	Camp of the Cross Ministries	John Deere Tractor	900.00
5/5/21	Community Food Pantry	Stock food pantry	2,500.00
5/5/21	Community Senior Center of Velva	Cleaning supplies	1,000.00
5/5/21	Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch	Update door access in Seegers Cottage	1,850.00
5/5/21	Drake Sports Complex	Baseball field	2,284.63
5/5/21	Glenburn Fire Dept	Structural Fire Gear	2,500.00
5/5/21	Happy Hour Senior Citizens	Fix the roof	2,000.00
5/5/21	Harvey Country Club	Golf Simulator	1,000.00
5/5/21	Harvey Fire Dept	Rescue Truck	2,500.00
5/5/21	Harvey Kiwanis Club	Toddler playset, benches, and wood fiber for playground	1,500.00
5/5/21	Harvey library	Upgrade printer and several computers	1,500.00
5/5/21	Kiddie Korral	Cameras in facility	2,000.00
5/5/21			1,500.00
5/5/21	Mouse River Players Community Theater	Renovation of the MRP lobby	1,500.00
	ND STRONG Southeide Church of the Nazarone	Editing laptop	
5/5/21	Southside Church of the Nazarene	Fix the roof	1,500.00
		5/5/21 1	otal 28,357.16